
Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  Monday, September 18, 2023 Time: 2:00 p.m. Project Manager:
Email:

Phone Number:

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Down-loaded 
or Picked Up

Addendum 
Sent

Skagit County Staff
1 Jennnifer Swanson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Jennifer 360-416-1438 jennifers@co.skagit.wa.us 8/24/2023 9/5/2023
2 Kelley Marriott 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Kelley 360-416-1440 kelleym@co.skagit.wa.us 8/24/2023 9/5/2023
3 Rachael Simms 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Rachael 360-416-1454 rsimms@co.skagit.wa.us 8/24/2023 9/5/2023
4 Albert Eydam 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Albert 360-4161428 aeydam@co.skagit.wa.us 8/24/2023 9/5/2023

Prime Contractors
down-load Granite Construction 1525 E. Marine View Dr. Everett, WA 98201 Amy Sorenson 425-327-9168 bid.everett@gcinc.com 8/28/2023 9/5/2023
down-load IMCO General Construction, Inc. 2116 Buchanan Loop Ferndale, WA 98248 James Janda 360-410-8919 jjanda@imcoconstruction.com 8/29/2023 9/5/2023
down-load Granite Construction 1525 E. Marine View Dr. Everett, WA 98201 Andrew Thompson 425-551-3171 andrew.thompson@gcinc.com 8/29/2023 9/5/2023
down-load RAZZ Construction, Inc. 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham, WA 98226 Don Rassmussen 360-752-0011 michelleb@razzconstruction.com 9/1/2023 9/5/2023

down-load Combined Construction 3701 South Rd. Mukilteo, WA 98275 Scott Darrington 425-610-4334 scott@combinedconstructioninc.com 9/6/2023 included
down-load Combined Construction 3701 South Rd. Mukilteo, WA 98275 Kyle Smith 425-622-7298 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com 9/15/2023 included

Sub-Contractors

Suppliers

Plan Centers
download Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 8/24/2023 9/5/2023

download
Builders Exchange of 

Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Tina Spah 425-258-1303 tina@bxwa.com 8/29/2023 9/5/2023

360-416-1400

Bay View-Edison Joe Leary Slough Bridge (Deck Overlay) Project #ES31210-5
$384,560 - $459,800

Jennnifer Swanson
jennifers@co.skagit.wa.us

9/15/2023   11:29 AM
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